Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Final Prize Listing
2023 North Dakota State Open Tournament

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 Wolfy’s Pro Shop 1148088 3,635 29  $3,000.00 Minot USBC

2 ND 85 Hot Shot 1095071 3,578 636  $1,500.00 Williston USBC

3 Team Chum 1089936 3,538 325  $1,147.00 Wahpeton USBC

4 JMAR Entertainment 1203815 3481 316 $905.00 Fargo-Moorhead USBC

5 Action Realty 1093721 3450 338 $739.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC

6 North Country Home Improvement 1191977 3,448 416 $625.00 Minot USBC

7 Sports Den 1076640 3,425 206 $547.00 Williston USBC

8 Stanley Bowling Stones 1203835 3,421 1160 $493.00 Stanley USBC

9 BG FIRE Inc. 1074556 3,416 646 $454.00 Grant County USBC
10 Mandan Eagles 1090035 3412 510 $427.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
11 Uptown Pro Shop #2 1132997 3,391 268 $407.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
12 Team Gumeringer 1089935 3,385 561 $392.00 Wahpeton USBC
13 Team Onchuck 1089937 3,376 447 $381.00 Wahpeton USBC
14 4 guys 1 girl 1086375 3,373 833 $372.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
15 C & K construction #4 1075181 3,366 363 $364.00 New Rockford USBC
16 Duane Reiser Team 4 1093061 3,364 187 $358.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
17 Lucky Strike - All Star 3 1096537 3,358 5 $352.00 Minot USBC
18 Cando Bar 1097870 3,357 718 $348.00 Towner County USBC
19 Imperia Lanes 1080721 3,355 416 $341.50 Napoleon USBC
19 Midway Lanes Pro Shop 1164753 3,355 173 $341.50 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
21 Travis Hennings Team 1 1178179 3,352 1251 $335.00 Minot USBC
22 B & B Hot Oil 1085010 3,347 1029 $331.00 Dickinson USBC
23 Columbia Grain 2 1100440 3,346 433 $326.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
24 Midway All-Star 1 1072463 3,343 29 $322.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
25 Farmers Union Insurance { Aaron 1085009 3,341 296 $318.00 Dickinson USBC
26 Team Stringer 1089938 3,336 446 $312.50 Wahpeton USBC
26 Kruses Pro Shop 1093718 3,336 23 $312.50 Gr Grand Forks USBC
28 South Main Lanes 1203820 3,335 548 $307.00 Bowman USBC
29 Duane Reiser Team 2 1093059 3,334 297 $303.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
30 Columbia Grain 1 1100439 3,332 645 $297.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
30 Damn Lefty 1072465 3,332 10 $297.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
32 HIWAY 75 STROKERS #1 1081715 3,331 43 $291.00 Fargo-Moorhead USBC
33 Goeser Seed #2 1098015 3,327 743 $287.00 Towner County USBC
34 Ringahs 1086475 3,325 525 $283.00 Bowman USBC
35 ELund4 1089585 3,324 119 $279.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
36 Pipe Dreams 1165424 3,323 735 $276.00 Minot USBC
37 Grand Forks Southgate 1174943 3,321 1115 $272.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
38 Fettig Sprinklers 1080598 3,318 905 $266.00 Napoleon USBC
38 Bonnie and Clyde Pest Control 1095072 3,318 486 $266.00 Williston USBC
40 Stage Stop 1099212 3,314 517 $260.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
41 Jerome Distributing #2 1085062 3,309 289 $256.00 Dickinson USBC
42 Pinfluenza 1086472 3,305 822 $252.00 Bowman USBC
43 Red Angus 1170110 3,300 722 $248.00 Stanley USBC
44 Wiest Association 1177451 3,298 920 $244.00 Harvey USBC
45 Jerry’sKids 1094536 3,297 985 $241.00 Harvey USBC
46 Midway All-Star 3 1072466 3,295 82 $237.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
47 ND Bowling 2 1191976 3,285 271 $233.00 Minot USBC



Final Prize Listing
2023 North Dakota State Open Tournament

48 Dakota Fire Protection 1098421 3,281 691 $227.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
48 Rumors Tavern Varsity 1074507 3,281 962 $227.00 BadHill USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $21,600.00
Team Event, Optional Scratch Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Wolfy's Pro Shop 1148088 3,606 $750.00 Minot USBC
2 Lucky Strike - All Star 3 1096537 3,353 $500.00 Minot USBC
3 Damn L efty 1072465 3,322 $320.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
4 Kruses Pro Shop 1093718 3,313 $250.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,820.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $23,420.00
Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Bowman, Troy H / Carnell, Shawn G 1076615 1,512 180  $1,500.00 Williston USBC
2 Wallstrum, Tayler E/ Smallin, Matt C 1148089 1,511 0  $1,000.00 Minot USBC
3 Johnson, Alicia C / Johnson, Chad E 1100440 1,495 110 $686.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
4 Grenz, Bryan / Kleppe, Ethan 1080601 1,494 388 $493.00 Napoleon USBC
5 Toliver, Theo W / Westmeyer, Justin R 1191977 1,483 186 $375.00 Minot USBC
6 Pierce, Brandon / SAalzsieder, Royce A 1086472 1,478 410 $301.00 Bowman USBC
7 Dolechek, Jordan / Landblom, Michael 1081535 1,473 280 $256.00 Dickinson USBC
8 Stringer, Eric R/ Nelson, Lance L 1089936 1,466 131 $228.00 Wahpeton USBC
9 Bartz, Ronald / Walters, Bobby 1074554 1,465 213 $211.00 Grant County USBC
10 Carlson, Nathan A / Frankl, Jamie L 1203801 1,455 47 $195.50 Minot USBC
10 Johansen, Aaron / Johansen, Allaina 1085009 1,455 409 $195.50 Dickinson USBC
12 Chapman, Jeremy / Gilbertson, Joshua A 1194843 1,452 202 $187.00 Minot USBC
13 VanSweringen, Dave J/ Sipma, Stuart W 1090035 1,442 123 $184.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
14 Breckel, Jon C/ Smith, Jeremiah N 1072463 1,440 0 $181.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
15 Honeyman, Thad J/ Vorderbruggen, Cory J 1086473 1,439 242 $180.00 Bowman USBC
16 Neiss, Joanna/ Neiss, Zachary G 1203803 1,438 329 $178.00 Minot USBC
17 Meyer, Tyler J/ Galle, Joel D 1132998 1,437 8 $177.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
18 Walby, Eric J/ Vorderbruggen, Cory J 1203820 1,436 209 $174.00 Bowman USBC
19 Duttenhefer, Duane D / Eisenmann, Gavin E 1080129 1,435 253 $173.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
20 Benjamin, Daylen / Olson, Shawn N 1085897 1,433 369 $172.00 Minot USBC
21 Godfrey, Maggie M / Melvin, Joshua D 1086375 1,429 518 $171.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
22 Ridler, Andrew R / Murphy, Steve 1076616 1,424 137 $170.00 Williston USBC
23 Sickler, Jese C/ Hanson, Darrin S 1076630 1,421 99 $169.00 Williston USBC
24 Hilton, Nathan / Pierson, Rob 1135734 1,418 107 $167.50 Dickinson USBC
24 Harding, Garrett T / Friesz, Arnold R, 111 1074556 1,418 261 $167.50 Grant County USBC
26 Greene, Charles R/ Niesen, Jeremiah D 1100439 1,412 277 $165.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
26 Schatz, Hunter / Schatz, Scott 1085062 1,412 107 $165.00 Dickinson USBC
26 Steckler, Tony M / Cain, Nick A, Sr 1089781 1,412 85 $165.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
29 Troftgruben, Toni A / Forthun, Adam 1194444 1,410 218 $163.00 Minot USBC
30 Wolf, James L / Quinn, Michadl S 1098012 1,406 313 $161.50 Towner County USBC
30 Langan, Kyle D / Olsen, Brian 1154236 1,406 331 $161.50 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
32 Garofano, Taylor M / Kuhn, Erika 1203832 1,405 485 $160.00 Williston USBC
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Porter, Charles A / Jacobson, Ben C
Neitzel, Cameron J/ Ottesen, Ashley M
Hanson, Darrin S/ Olson, Keith R
Ferm, Todd J/ Nelson, Eric J

Gaddie, Scott A / Miranda, Thomas D
Lundstrom, Charles O / Norman, Jack R
Hennings, Travis J/ Carpenter, Kurt S
Helle, Lori / Stevens, Jimmy D

Bartz, Ronald / Smyle, Jesse L
Onchuck, Garrett R / Kruize, Matthew S
Evans, William B / Falcon, Richard D
Skaret, Steven E / Skaret, James A
Fettig, Trent J/ Hilzendeger, Elijah
McCleary, Kelly / Fettig, Brady
Howard, Brandon C / Harrington, Chad
Denton, Paul / Piatz, Dean C

Selk, Megan M / Selk, Rory J

Rinas, Michael / Rinas, Chad C
Evenson, Kenny / Nadeau, Martin N
Heiraas, Shawn R/ Miller, Matthew S
Halvorson, Kris M / Kudrna, Galen D
Bosch, Darrell A / Shipman, David J
Holzworth, Jeff W / Holzworth, Ryan J
Sumners, Peyton / Goehring, Bryan D
Hintz, Coty J/ Wald, Eric F

Gunning, Denise K / Gunning, John A
Taylor, Jason / Kucera, Chris

Climer, Trysten J/ Smith, Jeremiah N
Crosby, Jacob A / Riebe, Dylan

Carr, Thomas P/ Johnson, Cole T
Walters, Bobby / Bartz, Les

Hesteness, William D / Sundstrom, Darin S
Wallstrum, Blake D / Wolf, Thomas E
Miller, John L / Joersz, Garry P
Baltzell, Robert / Baltzell, Ryan
Kragh, Jeff / Carnell, Cal W

Lloyd, Kristi L / Lloyd, Tim D

Imhoff, Jeremy / Bartz, Les

Fiest, Pacey / Niewsma, Kyle
Maychrzak, Thomas/ Kraulik, Ron R
Maychrzak, Danny / Grimes, Lee T
Willer, Dennis A / Bauer, Ryan P
Boynton, Jeff J/ Pierce, Tony K

Fettig, Jamison / Fettig, Zachary S
Arndt, Paul G/ Phillips, Roger

Senger, Justin M / Brunner, Randy L
Hutton, Chris J/ Peters, Christopher L
Sandvig, John B / Clark, Matthew J
Ostmo, Perry J/ Wendlick, Larry L
Johnson, Robert / Schill, Robert S
Bentz, David D / Greig, Bruce T
Carnell, Kenton E / Moritz, Derek A
Larson, Michael A / Charles, ChrisL

Final Prize Listing
2023 North Dakota State Open Tournament

1100439
1128756
1076616
1203828
1100440
1203810
1178179
1092375
1203820
1089939
1076641
1135057
1080721
1080599
1097870
1142150
1152277
1098014
1194843
1128757
1203799
1090036
1164753
1082898
1166396
1203803
1085010
1072465
1154236
1074248
1203821
1203814
1082897
1099213
1085008
1082898
1187970
1074556
1080598
1148928
1148928
1099212
1086475
1080721
1203805
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1131268
1074507
1075180
1080129
1203837
1081715
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229
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93
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342
399
250
164
321

77
234
182
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407
337

278
148
116

51

231
116

37
291
232
442
350
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229
177
137
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164
185
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$158.50
$158.50
$157.00
$155.50
$155.50
$154.00
$153.00
$152.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$148.00
$147.00
$146.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$141.00
$141.00
$139.00
$137.00
$137.00
$137.00
$134.50
$134.50
$132.50
$132.50
$131.00
$130.00
$129.00
$128.00
$127.00
$126.00
$125.00
$124.00
$122.00
$122.00
$122.00
$120.00
$118.50
$118.50
$116.50
$116.50
$115.00
$114.00
$113.00
$111.50
$111.50
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$105.00
$105.00

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Williston USBC

Minot USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Minot USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Bowman USBC
Wahpeton USBC
Williston USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Napoleon USBC
Napoleon USBC

Towner County USBC
Bald Hill USBC

Minot USBC

Towner County USBC
Minot USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Stanley USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC

Dickinson USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bowman USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Minot USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Dickinson USBC

Minot USBC

Jamestown USBC

Grant County USBC
Napoleon USBC
Bowman USBC
Bowman USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bowman USBC
Napoleon USBC

Minot USBC

Minot USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Bald Hill USBC

New Rockford USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
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Becker, Cordel W / Arneson, Josh K
Howard, Alan B / Hendrickson, Wade W
Nelson, Jarod / Hamski, Steven D
Gleave, Carissa/ Casserly, Brian R
Remmich, Arthur H / Phelps, John H
Boynton, Jeff J/ Zacher, Josh
Mikkelsen, Kerry M / Vastag, Duane M
White, Trevor / Dees, Jason A

Miller, Bernard / Jaskowiak, Kelly
Kramer, Jim / Peterson, Kyle A

Staus, Marvin D, Jr / Beckstead, Blake K
Blotsky, Monte G / Lockie, Shaun M
Hutchins, John A, Jr / Froman, Michael J
Harris, Ryan M / Gebhardt, Adam T
Mueller, John / Fettig, Ron

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Onchuck, Garrett R
2 Vorderbruggen, Cory J
3 Vanferson, Jason M
4 Buys, David D
4 Tongen, Nell
6 Mohs, Christopher W
7 Koenig, Jon P
8 Galle, Joel D
9 Carpenter, Kurt S
9 Breckel, Jon C
9 Smith, Haven H
12 Kunze, Jared D
13 Loll, Mark A
13 Benjamin, Michael E
15 Dahl, Alex C
15 Loll, Mark A
17 Carlson, Nathan A
18 Bosch, Darrell A
19 Nelson, Eric J
20 Taix, Dannon M
21 Schoenwald, Lucky E
22 Fettig, Trent J
23 Smyle, Jesse L
24 Elliott, Brian J
25 Dazell, Aaron P
26 Hillebrand, Dan D
26 Kleppe, Ethan
26 Nelson, Jarod
26 Pierce, Tony K

Final Prize Listing
2023 North Dakota State Open Tournament

1128755 1,348 93 $105.00 Fargo-Moorhead USBC
1097870 1,347 277 $101.50 Towner County USBC
1089934 1,347 72 $101.50 Wahpeton USBC
1177451 1,347 428 $101.50 Harvey USBC
1176437 1,347 194 $101.50 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
1203820 1,346 204 $98.50 Bowman USBC
1176437 1,346 196 $98.50 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
1088690 1,345 305 $96.50 Williston USBC
1177451 1,345 355 $96.50 Harvey USBC
1174943 1,344 612 $95.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
1092377 1,343 186 $93.50 Gr Grand ForksUSBC
1190378 1,343 202 $93.50 Williston USBC
1143850 1,342 159 $91.50 Minot USBC
1135737 1,342 58 $91.50 Dickinson USBC
1135733 1,341 24 $90.00 Dickinson USBC
$17,500.00
$17,500.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1089933 826 64 $750.00 Wahpeton USBC
1203820 794 83 $500.00 Bowman USBC
1203806 790 0 $345.00 Minot USBC
1095072 787 72 $224.00 Williston USBC
1090303 787 164 $224.00 Dickinson USBC
1089939 781 118 $162.00 Wahpeton USBC
1089935 778 129 $142.00 Wahpeton USBC
1132998 773 0 $130.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
1178179 771 253 $117.66 Minot USBC
1072463 771 0 $117.67 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
1151416 771 105 $117.67 Minot USBC
1124519 769 243 $112.00 BadHill USBC
1089935 767 167 $111.00 Wahpeton USBC
1085897 767 189 $111.00 Minot USBC
1089939 765 99 $109.50 Wahpeton USBC
1089939 765 167 $109.50 Wahpeton USBC
1203801 762 29 $108.00 Minot USBC
1090036 761 91 $108.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
1203828 760 0 $108.00 Minot USBC
1090036 758 121 $107.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
1098449 755 110 $107.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
1080721 753 105 $107.00 Napoleon USBC
1203820 751 135 $106.00 Bowman USBC
1150882 748 0 $106.00 Minot USBC
1170192 747 224 $106.00 Stanley USBC
1098421 745 210 $104.75 Gr Grand Forks USBC
1080601 745 148 $104.75 Napoleon USBC
1089934 745 37 $104.75 Wahpeton USBC
1086475 745 94 $104.75 Bowman USBC
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Dirk, Alan M
Braaten, Ron G
Marsh, Adam T
Jeter, Philip L
Slabik, Peter
Gunsch, Alex M
Schunke, Keegan J
Friesz, Arnold
Urbanec, John B
Helvig, Matt J
Taylor, Jason

Wolf, Thomas E
Bosch, Ryan L
Lund, EricM
Walby, Eric J
Halvorson, Brenda
Johnson, Phil B
Unterseher, Michael J
Martwick, Myles M
Brandner, Curtis W
Frankl, Jamie L
Gilbertson, Joshua A
Howard, James W
Anderson, Trent M
Niewsma, Kyle
Lockie, Shaun M
Balzer, Lance A
Berntson, Austin D
Williams, Jeff
Keller, Kevin S
Paul, Ken (Kip) |
Olson, Shawn N
Jahraus, Jeremy
Thom, Jim (James) D
Tschaekofske, Robert
Mues, Ben P
Gallagher, Michael R
Gross, Brett

Miller, John L
Walters, Bobby
Welch, Chad A
Naaden, Theodore
Reynolds, Dylan C
Eisenmann, Gavin E
Williams, David P
King, Bruce J
Verman, Sarah
Rudel, Dylan

Arndt, Jeremy P
Parvey, Eric D
Hutton, ChrisJ
Johnson, AliciaC
Gietzen, Mike A

Final Prize Listing

2023 North Dakota State Open Tournament

1074246
1086474
1089782
1173767
1203815
1097870
1072794
1074556
1135736
1164753
1085010
1082897
1089783
1089584
1203820
1152277
1086375
1080129
1076424
1203827
1203801
1194843
1097870
1203835
1080598
1190378
1072464
1086521
1080600
1099212
1074249
1085897
1085060
1074251
1074245
1089585
1098420
1080599
1099213
1074554
1086474
1080722
1203835
1080129
1080129
1203826
1194843
1089496
1178055
1093718
1098421
1100440
1203797
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741
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735
735
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733
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731
731
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728
728
727
727
726
726
724
724
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722
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718
718
716
716
715
715
715
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714
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714
713
713
713
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116
116
8l
216
62
99
121
118

213

81

126
162
97
72
145
56
18
67
124
270
205
78

124
35
143
224
37
94
86
18
197
153
59

105
183
237
94
78
99
310
121

118
8l

$103.66
$103.67
$103.67
$103.00
$103.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$101.00
$101.00
$100.00
$99.66
$99.67
$99.67
$99.00
$98.50
$98.50
$98.00
$97.50
$97.50
$97.00
$96.50
$96.50
$96.00
$95.50
$95.50
$95.00
$95.00
$94.00
$94.00
$93.50
$93.50
$93.00
$93.00
$92.00
$92.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.25
$89.25
$89.25
$89.25
$87.75
$87.75
$87.75
$87.75
$86.16
$36.16
$86.17
$86.17

Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bowman USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Towner County USBC
Stanley USBC

Grant County USBC
Dickinson USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Dickinson USBC

Minot USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bowman USBC

Minot USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Harvey USBC

New Rockford USBC
Minot USBC

Minot USBC

Towner County USBC
Stanley USBC

Napoleon USBC
Williston USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC

Napoleon USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC

Dickinson USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Gr Grand Forks USBC
Napoleon USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Grant County USBC
Bowman USBC
Napoleon USBC

Stanley USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC

Minot USBC

Harvey USBC

Stanley USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Gr Grand Forks USBC
Gr Grand Forks USBC
Minot USBC
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Dolechek, Jordan
Rawls, Justin W
Gunning, Denise K
Friesz, Arnold R
Raoberts, David A
Staus, Marvin D
Dahl, Alex C
Evans, Matt
Schell, Greg J
Roeder, Dan J
Gendron, Richard J
Newsome, Frank E
Vollmer, Darin
Strand, Patrick
Riskedahl, Kyle K
Roberts, David A
Hanna, Chris

Salo, Andy
Koppang, ColeR
Knudson, Matt
Lund, Michagl L
Scott, Wade A
Meyer, Tyler J
Wanner, Jeremy J
Maychrzak, Thomas
Honeyman, Thad J
Porter, Charles A
Schatz, Ricky L
Langan, Kyle D
Salzer, Scott
Axness, Jonathan B
Gehring, Lance J
Reinowski, Dennis
Forthun, Adam
Sandstrom, Ben R
Fettig, Anita
Sandvick, Duane J
Baer, Jeff J
Mikkelsen, Kerry M
Sauter, Jacob H
Landblom, Michael
Hintz, Coty J

Bell, Raymond S
Kuznia, Jim J
Lynch, Nathan
Hess, Billy J

Kjos, Jeremy A
Schwarzwalter, Wesley E
Fettig, Jim

Gross, Lori
Johnson, Chad E
Wendlick, Larry L
Sprenger, Josh

Final Prize Listing

2023 North Dakota State Open Tournament

1081535
1185894
1203803
1074556
1075182
1092377
1089938
1178055
1203801
1089780
1135057
1175008
1131348
1074508
1152220
1203827
1089933
1090394
1142150
1074508
1089584
1203811
1132998
1081535
1148928
1086473
1100439
1089783
1154236
1097795
1076615
1191974
1131347
1194444
1144111
1144990
1072467
1178055
1176437
1135057
1081535
1166396
1082418
1090036
1135733
1170110
1135057
1148928
1144990
1080600
1100440
1074507
1074554
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705
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701
701
700
700
699
699
699
699
699
699
699
698
698
698
698
698

10
180
297

97

48
105

99
164

54

70

83

78
108
140

59

48
189

97
213
75

27
205
159

8l

248
110

18
180
94
8l
143
10
243
75
10
270
83
140
8l
110
56
59
159
178
264
29

140

$86.17
$86.17
$84.66
$84.67
$84.67
$83.34
$83.33
$83.33
$82.34
$82.33
$82.33
$82.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$77.75
$77.75
$77.75
$77.75
$76.50
$76.50
$76.50
$76.50
$74.80
$74.80
$74.80
$74.80
$74.80
$74.00
$72.75
$72.75
$72.75
$72.75
$72.00
$72.00
$70.28
$70.28
$70.28
$70.29
$70.29
$70.29
$70.29
$68.16
$68.16
$68.17
$68.17
$68.17

Dickinson USBC

Minot USBC

Minot USBC

Grant County USBC
New Rockford USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Wahpeton USBC

Stanley USBC

Minot USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC

Harvey USBC

Bald Hill USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
New Rockford USBC
Wahpeton USBC
Dickinson USBC

Bald Hill USBC

Bald Hill USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Dickinson USBC
Bowman USBC
Bowman USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Dickinson USBC
Williston USBC

Minot USBC

Harvey USBC

Minot USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Napoleon USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Stanley USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Dickinson USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Napoleon USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Dickinson USBC

Stanley USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bowman USBC
Napoleon USBC
Napoleon USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Bald Hill USBC

Grant County USBC



131
137
137
137
137
141
141
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
158
158
158
161
161
161
161
161
161
167
167
167
167
167
172
172
172
175
175
175
178
178
178
181
181
183
183
183
186
186
186

Schaeffer, Jim
Froman, Michael J
Harris, Ryan M
Spoonemore, Matthew W
Nelson, LanceL
Zacher, Josh
Glock, Nolan T
Melvin, Joshua D
Harding, Garrett T
Joersz, Garry P
Pantzer, Maggie J
Helvig, Matt J
Bagley, Andrew M
Stroh, Kole
Barton, AlexisK
Hanson, Darrin S
McMenamy, Dan M
Borud, Brian A
Betterly, John S
Mohs, Christopher W
Dirk, Brandon E
Glock, Wanda A
Olson, Michael J
Thiessen, Peter K
Perez, Jason R
Osendorf, Bob
Schill, Robert S
Stevens, Jimmy D
Holtz, KyleR
Michaelsohn, Billy D
Irmen, KyleR
Brunner, Randy L
Johnson, Clint S
Johnson, Aaron R
Tofteland, Tracy L
Schwarzwalter, John W
Wolf, James L
Gullickson, Todd
Stenvold, Jeremy J
Johnson, Robert
Metcafe, Ty C
Murphy, Steve
Stafford, Kelly D
McCleary, Kelly
Dees, Jason A
Reinowski, Dennis
Kincaid, Chad E
Hennings, Travis J
Hammer, Cody D
Paulson, Levi
Moch, Cary B
Maychrzak, Danny
Nygaard, Ross D

Final Prize Listing

2023 North Dakota State Open Tournament

1086474
1203826
1135737
1199543
1089936
1203820
1074508
1086375
1074556
1099213
1131268
1152220
1093196
1175008
1128757
1076630
1092376
1143083
1188079
1089937
1074251
1074508
1128755
1098449
1151416
1086473
1075180
1092375
1092375
1131268
1075182
1191974
1074250
1093721
1096535
1148928
1098012
1188079
1178187
1075180
1178179
1076616
1075181
1080599
1088690
1076425
1080128
1178179
1089707
1093196
1082418
1148928
1174943

698
697
697
697
697
696
696
695
694
694
694
694
694
694
693
693
693
693
693
693
693
693
692
692
692
691
691
691
691
691
691
690
690
690
690
690
689
689
689
688
688
688
687
687
687
686
686
685
685
685
684
684
684

108
35
45

132
48

121
89

221

164

172

248
40
89

156

99
89
218
194
118
97
210
59
118
94
126

67
70
148
113
108

129

237
178
234
135
110
286

62

99

8l
108
180
143
205
135

94
121
207
210

$68.17
$66.25
$66.25
$66.25
$66.25
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$61.13
$61.13
$61.13
$61.13
$61.12
$61.12
$61.12
$61.12
$59.34
$59.33
$59.33
$57.66
$57.66
$57.67
$57.67
$57.67
$57.67
$55.60
$55.60
$55.60
$55.60
$55.60
$54.34
$54.33
$54.33
$53.34
$53.33
$53.33
$52.34
$52.33
$52.33
$51.50
$51.50
$50.66
$50.67
$50.67
$49.66
$49.67
$49.67

Bowman USBC

Minot USBC

Dickinson USBC

Minot USBC

Wahpeton USBC
Bowman USBC

Bald Hill USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Grant County USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bowman USBC

Minot USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Williston USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Stanley USBC

Stanley USBC
Wahpeton USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bald Hill USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC

Bowman USBC

New Rockford USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC
Gr Grand Forks USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
New Rockford USBC
Minot USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Gr Grand Forks USBC
Minot USBC

Bowman USBC

Towner County USBC
Stanley USBC

Minot USBC

New Rockford USBC
Minot USBC

Williston USBC

New Rockford USBC
Napoleon USBC
Williston USBC

Harvey USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC

Minot USBC

Bowman USBC
Napoleon USBC
Bowman USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC



189
190
190
190
190
190
195
195
195
195
195
195

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Grimes, Lee T
Neitzel, Cameron J
Meyer, Dillon A
Keller, Brent M
Oversen, Lane
Bartz, Tomm J
Godfrey, Maggie M
Morlock, Ron
Hardy, Jeff
Freund, Brent A
Lauer, MikeH
Lere, Zachary

Total prizes awarded in this event:

6-Game Scratch Special Feature, 6-Game Scratch Special Feature, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Galle, Joel D
2 Wolf, Thomas E
3 Frankl, Jamie L
4 Smallin, Matt C
5 Nelson, Eric J
6 Smith, Jeremiah N
7 Dolechek, Jordan
8 Carlson, Nathan A
9 Breckel, Jon C
10 Kragh, Josh J
11 Senger, Justin M
12 Mues, Ben P
13 Carnéll, Ca W
14 Tofteland, Tracy L
15 Peters, Adam R
16 Balzer, Lance A
17 Johnson, Chad E
17 Wanner, Jeremy J
19 Meyer, Tyler J
20 Selk, Rory J
21 Morlock, Ron
21 Berntson, Austin D
23 Selk, Ryan M
24 Lund, EricM
25 Meyer, Dillon A
26 Parvey, Eric D
27 Raoberts, David A
28 Scott, Wade A
28 Pierson, Rob
28 Lere, Jay P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Final Prize Listing
2023 North Dakota State Open Tournament

$17,500.00

$17,500.00

$1,629.00

1148928 683 45 $49.00 Bowman USBC

1128756 682 21 $47.60 Fargo-Moorhead USBC

1093718 682 0 $47.60 Gr Grand ForksUSBC

1089496 682 27 $47.60 Harvey USBC

1135734 682 156 $47.60 Dickinson USBC

1131347 682 91 $47.60 Harvey USBC

1086375 681 297 $45.84 Gr Grand Forks USBC

1203827 681 0 $45.84 New Rockford USBC

1075181 681 102 $45.83 New Rockford USBC

1203833 681 105 $45.83 Towner County USBC

1096536 681 21 $45.83 Minot USBC

1081716 681 70 $45.83 Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1132996 1,530 $350.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC

1082897 1,476 $200.00 Minot USBC

1203801 1,447 $138.00 Minot USBC

1082898 1,438 $102.00 Minot USBC

1203811 1,435 $79.00 Minot USBC

1072464 1,418 $64.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC

1086847 1,414 $56.00 Dickinson USBC

1203801 1,408 $50.00 Minot USBC

1072463 1,407 $47.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC

1082897 1,402 $43.00 Minot USBC

1191974 1,399 $41.00 Minot USBC

1089584 1,395 $39.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC

1082898 1,385 $38.00 Minot USBC

1096535 1,381 $35.00 Minot USBC

1093718 1,377 $33.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC

1072463 1,376 $32.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC

1100440 1,374 $29.50 Gr Grand ForksUSBC

1086847 1,374 $29.50 Dickinson USBC

1132996 1,369 $27.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC

1152277 1,364 $26.00 Minot USBC

1203827 1,353 $23.00 New Rockford USBC

1086521 1,353 $23.00 Minot USBC

1096536 1,344 $21.00 Minot USBC

1089584 1,343 $19.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC

1093718 1,336 $18.00 Gr Grand ForksUSBC

1093718 1,331 $16.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC

1075180 1,326 $15.00 New Rockford USBC

1203828 1,325 $11.66 Minot USBC

1135734 1,325 $11.67 Dickinson USBC

1081714 1,325 $11.67 Fargo-Moorhead USBC



Total prizes awarded in this event:

Final Prize Listing
2023 North Dakota State Open Tournament

$1,629.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Melvin, Joshua D
2 Carpenter, Kurt S
3 Frankl, Jamie L
4 Walby, Eric J
5 Galle, Joel D
6 Kleppe, Ethan
7 Fettig, Trent J
8 Johnson, AliciaC
9 Porter, Charles A
10 Marsh, Adam T
11 Walters, Bobby
12 Smith, Haven H
13 Kunze, Jared D
14 Niewsma, Kyle
14 Carnéll, Ca W
16 Friesz, Arnold R
17 Joersz, Garry P
17 Strand, Patrick
19 Johnson, Chad E
20 Bartz, Les
20 V orderbruggen, Cory J
22 Elliott, Brian J
23 Olson, Jeremy A
24 McMenamy, Dan M
25 Lundstrom, Charles O
26 Hillebrand, Dan D
26 Harris, Ryan M
28 SAalzsieder, Royce A
29 Fettig, Jamison
29 Olson, Shawn N
31 Hutton, ChrisJ
32 Langan, Kyle D
33 Gallagher, Michael R
34 Lere, Zachary
35 Taix, Dannon M
36 Bosch, Darrell A
37 Kragh, Josh J
38 Staus, Marvin D
38 Maychrzak, Danny
40 Reinowski, Dennis
41 Carlson, Nathan A
42 Denton, Paul
43 Smallin, Matt C
44 Kincaid, Chad E
45 Brandner, Curtis W
46 Kjos, Jeremy A

Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1086375 2,279 663 $225.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
1178179 2,232 759 $150.00 Minot USBC
1203801 2,229 54 $95.00 Minot USBC
1203820 2,225 378 $68.00 Bowman USBC
1132996 2,205 0 $53.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
1080598 2,203 444 $44.00 Napoleon USBC
1080721 2,189 315 $39.00 Napoleon USBC
1100440 2,182 243 $35.00 Gr Grand ForksUSBC
1100439 2,176 243 $34.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
1089780 2,174 243 $33.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
1074554 2,161 162 $32.00 Grant County USBC
1151416 2,158 315 $31.00 Minot USBC
1142150 2,153 729 $31.00 BaldHill USBC
1080598 2,139 615 $30.00 Napoleon USBC
1082898 2,139 87 $30.00 Minot USBC
1074556 2,133 291 $30.00 Grant County USBC
1099213 2,131 516 $29.50 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
1074508 2,131 420 $29.50 BaldHill USBC
1100440 2,129 87 $29.00 Gr Grand ForksUSBC
1074556 2,128 186 $28.50 Grant County USBC
1086472 2,128 249 $28.50 Bowman USBC
1150882 2,127 0 $28.00 Minot USBC
1098013 2,124 420 $28.00 Towner County USBC
1092376 2,116 267 $28.00 Gr Grand ForksUSBC
1203810 2,115 339 $27.00 Fargo-Moorhead USBC
1098420 2,114 630 $27.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
1135734 2,114 135 $27.00 Dickinson USBC
1086472 2,111 534 $26.00 Bowman USBC
1080721 2,109 243 $26.00 Napoleon USBC
1085897 2,109 672 $26.00 Minot USBC
1098421 2,108 354 $25.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
1154236 2,104 744 $25.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
1098420 2,103 591 $25.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
1081714 2,099 210 $25.00 Fargo-Moorhead USBC
1090035 2,097 363 $24.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
1090036 2,093 273 $24.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
1082897 2,091 0 $24.00 Minot USBC
1092377 2,089 315 $23.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
1148928 2,089 621 $23.00 Bowman USBC
1131347 2,088 540 $23.00 Harvey USBC
1203801 2,087 87 $22.00 Minot USBC
1142150 2,086 720 $22.00 BaldHill USBC
1082898 2,085 0 $22.00 Minot USBC
1080128 2,084 429 $22.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
1203827 2,081 168 $21.00 New Rockford USBC
1135057 2,079 177 $21.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC



S&E&S

50
52

SHE-UB U

58
59
59
61
62
62

65
65
65
68
68
70
71
71
73
74
74
76
76
78
78
80
80
80
83
83
85
86
86
88
88
90
90
92
92
92
95
95
95
98
98

Roehrich, Chris P
Schunke, Keegan J
Eisenmann, Gavin E
Wolf, Thomas E
Welch, Chad A
Nelson, Eric J
Gendron, Richard J
Breckel, Jon C
Heiraas, Shawn R
Boynton, Jeff J
Raoberts, David A
Landblom, Michael
Keller, Brent M
Beattie, Beau |
Holzworth, Ryan J
Irmen, KyleR
Batke, Jason M
Ferm, Todd J
Kucera, Chris
Anderson, Tanner C
Sipma, Stuart W
Tongen, Nell
Forthun, Adam
Harding, Garrett T
Bosch, Ryan L
Pierce, Tony K
Krein, Monte R
McCleary, Kelly
Nadeau, Martin N
Haiar, Eric M
Tofteland, Tracy L
Engel, Ryan M
Hanson, Darrin S
Pierson, Rob
Klingenberg, Bruce O
Meyer, Dillon A
Wanner, Jeremy J
Selk, Rory J
Osendorf, Bob
Howard, Alan B
Wolf, James L
Schmaltz, Brandon J
Schatz, Hunter
Johansen, Aaron
Senger, Justin M
Helvig, Matt J
Johnson, Robert
Friesz, Arnold
Moch, Duane P
Smith, Jeremiah N
Howard, Brandon C
Erickson, Jerry
Peters, Adam R

Final Prize Listing
2023 North Dakota State Open Tournament

1164753
1072794
1080128
1082897
1086474
1203811
1135057
1072463
1128757
1086475
1075180
1081535
1089496
1124509
1164753
1075179
1090035
1203828
1085007
1075034
1090035
1090303
1194444
1074556
1089780
1086475
1099212
1080599
1194843
1203814
1096535
1072463
1076616
1135734
1150841
1093718
1086847
1152277
1086473
1097870
1098012
1203815
1085060
1085007
1191974
1152220
1075180
1074554
1080721
1072464
1097870
1094536
1093718

2,079
2,078
2,078
2,077
2,077
2,076
2,075
2,074
2,074
2,074
2,073
2,072
2,068
2,068
2,066
2,064
2,064
2,056
2,054
2,054
2,054
2,053
2,053
2,052
2,051
2,051
2,049
2,048
2,048
2,047
2,047
2,045
2,045
2,044
2,044
2,044
2,041
2,041
2,040
2,039
2,039
2,037
2,037
2,034
2,034
2,033
2,033
2,033
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,031
2,031

120
363
282
0
315
0
249
0
168
249
144
810
81
282
72
339
315
216
372
315
96
492
282
492
243
282
267
243
510
192
0
24
297
168
639

81

39
378
459
534
411
192
282

120
330
354
111

249

$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.34
$18.33
$18.33
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.00
$12.00
$11.50
$11.50
$10.66
$10.67
$10.67
$10.00
$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$3.50

$8.50

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.50

$5.50

Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Stanley USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC

Bowman USBC

Minot USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Bowman USBC

New Rockford USBC
Dickinson USBC

Harvey USBC

Bald Hill USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
New Rockford USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Minot USBC

Dickinson USBC

Minot USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Dickinson USBC

Minot USBC

Grant County USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Bowman USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Napoleon USBC

Minot USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Minot USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Williston USBC
Dickinson USBC
Towner County USBC
Gr Grand Forks USBC
Dickinson USBC

Minot USBC

Bowman USBC

Towner County USBC
Towner County USBC
Fargo-Moorhead USBC
Dickinson USBC
Dickinson USBC

Minot USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
New Rockford USBC
Grant County USBC
Napoleon USBC
Bismarck-Mandan USBC
Towner County USBC
Harvey USBC

Gr Grand Forks USBC



Final Prize Listing
2023 North Dakota State Open Tournament

100 Perez, Jason R 1151416 2,030 282 $5.00 Minot USBC
100 Pierce, Brandon 1086472 2,030 696 $5.00 Bowman USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,418.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,418.00

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 Galle, Joel D 1132996 2,205 $300.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC

2 Frankl, Jamie L 1203801 2,175 $175.00 Minot USBC

3 Kragh, Josh J 1082897 2,091 $165.00 Minot USBC

4 Smallin, Matt C 1082898 2,085 $155.00 Minot USBC

5 Wolf, Thomas E 1082897 2,077 $147.00 Minot USBC

6 Nelson, Eric J 1203811 2,076 $138.00 Minot USBC

7 Breckel, Jon C 1072463 2,074 $130.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC

8 Carndll, Ca W 1082898 2,052 $123.00 Minot USBC

9 Tofteland, Tracy L 1096535 2,047 $117.00 Minot USBC
10 Meyer, Dillon A 1093718 2,044 $111.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
11 Johnson, Chad E 1100440 2,042 $104.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
12 Senger, Justin M 1191974 2,034 $99.00 Minot USBC
13 Smith, Jeremiah N 1072464 2,032 $95.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
14 Peters, Adam R 1093718 2,031 $90.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
15 Engel, Ryan M 1072463 2,021 $86.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
16 Selk, Rory J 1152277 2,002 $80.00 Minot USBC
17 Carlson, Nathan A 1203801 2,000 $77.00 Minot USBC
18 Balzer, Lance A 1072463 1,995 $73.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
19 Holzworth, Ryan J 1164753 1,994 $69.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
20 Meyer, Tyler J 1132996 1,992 $64.00 Gr Grand Forks USBC
21 Salo, Andy 1090394 1,981 $61.00 Dickinson USBC
22 Barton, AlexisK 1128757 1,980 $57.00 Fargo-Moorhead USBC
23 Harris, Ryan M 1135734 1,979 $51.50 Dickinson USBC
23 Handlos, Scott M 1081715 1,979 $51.50 Fargo-Moorhead USBC
25 Urbanec, John B 1135733 1,978 $46.00 Dickinson USBC
26 Dolechek, Jordan 1086847 1,977 $43.00 Dickinson USBC
27 Scott, Wade A 1203828 1,973 $39.00 Minot USBC
28 Lund, EricM 1089584 1,972 $35.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
29 Gehring, Lance J 1191974 1,967 $32.00 Minot USBC
30 Wanner, Jeremy J 1086847 1,960 $29.00 Dickinson USBC
31 Wallstrum, Blake D 1082897 1,959 $24.00 Minot USBC
31 Roehrich, Chris P 1164753 1,959 $24.00 Bismarck-Mandan USBC
33 Sundstrom, Darin S 1203814 1,956 $19.00 Fargo-Moorhead USBC
34 Walkins, Shane M 1128755 1,950 $16.00 Fargo-Moorhead USBC

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $2,926.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,926.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $65,393.00



